
 DOCTORAL OR MASTER’S DEGREE 

4-YEAR COLLEGE DEGREE

School Psychologist 
$40.10 

Education Administrator 
– Elementary & Secondary

$50.26 

Educational, Guidance, School, 
and Vocational Counselor 

$29.60
Speech/Language Pathologist

$39.61

Elementary School 
Teacher 

$65,780 
Secondary School 

Teacher 
$64,806 

Special Education 
Teacher –

Kindergarten  & 
Elementary 
$64,203

ASSOCIATE’S DEGREE 
OR CERTIFICATE 

HIGH SCHOOL DIPLOMA OR 
GED AND/OR EXPERIENCE/ 

ON-THE-JOB TRAINING Licensed Practical 
and Licensed 

Vocational Nurse 
$24.41

Secretary and 
Administrative 

Assistant, except 
Legal, Medical, 
and Executive. 

$23.80 

Bus Driver, 
School or 

Special Client. 
$19.66

Welder, Cutter, 
Solderer, and 

Brazer Setters,
Operators, and 

Tenders. $24.65Cook - 
Institution and 

Cafeteria 
$19.08

Teaching 
Assistant. $38,871

WHY CHOOSE A CAREER 
IN EDUCATION? 

Choosing education as a career allows you 
to make a lasting difference in students’ lives. 
Each day you are able to work with inquisitive 
young minds, inspiring and motivating them 
to achieve their potential. Educators can work 
with students at the pre-school level all the way 
through adult education; they can make an 
impact in the classroom and/or choose more of 
an administrative role. Is a career in Education 
right for you? 

These jobs are in demand in the 
state of Minnesota and these are 
Minnesota median wages. Data 
collected from Department of 
Employment and Economic 
Development. 

February 2023 

View videos of career paths in education: 
www.careeronestop.org/Videos/CareerVideos/career-videos.aspx 

http://www.careeronestop.org/Videos/CareerVideos/career-videos.aspx


DOCTORAL OR MASTER’S DEGREE 
School Psychologist $40.10 
Investigate processes of learning 
and teaching and develop 
psychological principles and 
techniques applicable to educational 
problems. 

Education Administrator – 
Elementary & Secondary $50.26  
Plan, direct or coordinate the 
academic, administrative or auxiliary 
activities of public or private 
elementary or secondary 
level schools. 

Educational, Guidance, School, and 
Vocational Counselor $29.60 Counsel 
individuals and provide group 
educational and vocational guidance 
services. 
Speech-Language Pathologist $39.61 
Assess and treat persons with speech, 
language, voice, and fluency disorders. 
May select alternative communication 
systems and teach their use. May 
perform research related to speech 
and language problems. 

4-YEAR COLLEGE DEGREE
Elementary School Teacher $65,780 
Teach students basic academic, social, and 
other formative skills in public or private 
schools at the elementary level. 

Secondary School Teacher $64,806 
Teach students in one or more subjects, 
such as English, mathematics or social 
studies at the secondary level in public or 
private schools. May be designated 
according to subject matter specialty. 

Special Education Teacher – Kindergarten 
& Elementary $64,203 Teach elementary 
school subjects to educationally and 
physically handicapped students. Includes 
teachers who specialize and work with 
audibly and visually handicapped students as 
well as those who teach basic academic and 
life processes skills to the mentally impaired. 

ASSOCIATE’S DEGREE OR CERTIFICATE 
Licensed Practical and Licensed Vocational 
Nurse $24.41 Care for ill, injured or 
convalescing patients or persons with disabilities 
in hospitals, nursing homes, clinics, private 
homes, group homes, and similar institutions. May work under 
the supervision of a registered nurse. 
Licensing required.

Secretary and Administrative Assistant, 
Except Legal, Medical, and Executive $23.80 
Perform routine clerical and administrative 
functions such as drafting correspondence, 
scheduling appointments, organizing and maintaining paper 
and electronic files or providing information 
to callers. 

HIGH SCHOOL DIPLOMA OR GED AND/OR 
EXPERIENCE/ON-THE-JOB TRAINING 

Cook – Institution and 
Cafeteria $19.08 Prepare 
and cook large quantities 
of food for institutions, 
such as schools, 
hospitals or cafeterias. 

Bus Driver, School or 
Special Client $19.66 
Transport students or 
special clients, such as 
the elderly or persons 
with disabilities. Ensure 
adherence to safety 
rules. May assist 
passengers in boarding 
or exiting. 

Teacher Assistant $38,871 
Perform duties that are 
instructional in nature or 
deliver direct services to 
students or parents. Serve in 
a position for which a teacher 
has ultimate responsibility for 
the design and 
implementation of educational 
programs and services.  

Welding, Soldering, and 
Brazing Machine Setters, 
Operators, and Tenders 
$24.65 Set up, operate, or 
tend welding, soldering, or 
brazing machines or robots 
that weld, braze, solder, or 
heat treat metal products, 
components, or assemblies.


	Career-Pathways-Transportation-Flyer_February2023StatewideO.pdf
	4-YEAR OR MORE COLLEGE DEGREE AND/OR EQUIVALENT EXPERIENCE
	$34.78
	$46.96
	$19.65
	$24.85
	$27.53
	$23.39
	$16.56
	$19.40
	$23.42
	$19.94

	4-YEAR OR MORE COLLEGE DEGREE AND/OR EQUIVALENT EXPERIENCE
	TRANSPORTATION, STORAGE, & DISTRIBUTION

	LESS THAN 2 MONTHS CREDENTIAL/LICENSURE
	BUS & TRUCK MECHANIC & DIESEL ENGINE
	BUS DRIVER TRANSIT &
	HEAVY & TRACTOR TRAILER TRUCK DRIVER $23.42 Drive a
	POLICE, FIRE, & AMBULANCE DISPATCHER $27.53

	HIGH SCHOOL DIPLOMA OR GED AND/OR EXPERIENCE/ ON-THE-JOB TRAINING
	FIRST-LINE TRANSPORTATION SUPERVISOR $29.39
	INDUSTRIAL TRUCK OR TRACTOR OPERATOR $19.94
	LABORER & FREIGHT, STOCK, & MATERIAL MOVER $16.56


	Career-Pathways-Retail-Flyer_February2023StatewideO.pdf
	4-YEAR OR MORE COLLEGE DEGREE AND/OR EQUIVALENT EXPERIENCE
	$64.19
	$54.84
	$58.06
	$38.19
	$31.44
	$20.02
	$17.72
	$11.72
	$13.37
	$12.38
	$13.80

	WHY CHOOSE A CAREER IN RETAIL SERVICES?
	4-YEAR OR MORE COLLEGE DEGREE AND/OR EQUIVALENT EXPERIENCE
	SOME COLLEGE OR
	HIGH SCHOOL DIPLOMA OR EQUIVALENT
	LESS THAN HIGH SCHOOL

	Career-Pathways-Manufacturing-Flyer_September2022StatewideO.pdf
	4-YEAR OR MORE COLLEGE DEGREE AND/OR EQUIVALENT EXPERIENCE
	$43.41
	$42.36
	$40.17
	$29.90
	$24.80
	$24.34
	$30.58
	$16.73
	$21.65

	4-YEAR OR MORE COLLEGE DEGREE AND/OR EQUIVALENT EXPERIENCE
	1-2-YEAR COLLEGE DEGREE (OR CREDENTIAL)
	ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING TECHNICIAN $29.90

	HIGH SCHOOL DIPLOMA OR GED / ON-THE-JOB TRAINING
	FIRST-LINE SUPERVISOR/MANAGER OF PRODUCTION AND OPERATING WORKERS $30.58
	WELDER, CUTTER, SOLDERER, AND BRAZER


	Career-Pathways-LawCareer-Flyer_February2023StatewideO.pdf
	4-YEAR OR MORE COLLEGE DEGREE AND/OR EQUIVALENT EXPERIENCE
	$44.86
	$42.58
	$34.32
	$32.80
	$31.88
	$19.29
	$20.87
	$35.35
	$15.06
	$26.72
	$26.30
	$18.81
	$15.31

	WHY CHOOSE A CAREER IN LAW, PUBLIC SAFETY, CORRECTIONS, AND SECURITY
	4-YEAR OR MORE COLLEGE DEGREE AND/OR EQUIVALENT EXPERIENCE
	1-2 YEAR COLLEGE DEGREE
	HIGH SCHOOL DIPLOMA OR EQUIVALENT

	Career-Pathways-Information Technology_February2023StatewideO.pdf
	4-YEAR OR MORE COLLEGE DEGREE AND/OR EQUIVALENT EXPERIENCE
	$67.79
	$39.72
	$44.03
	$40.26
	$29.16
	$26.30
	$19.81
	$21.68

	1-2 YEAR COLLEGE DEGREE (OR CREDENTIAL)
	HIGH SCHOOL DIPLOMA OR GED / ON-THE-JOB-TRAINING

	Career-pathwaysHumanServicesSTatewide.pdf
	Combined-flyers-2021 17.pdf
	Combined-flyers-2021 18.pdf

	Career-Pathways-Hospitality-Flyer_February2023StatewideO.pdf
	Career-Pathways-Health_Care-Flyer_sept2022StatewideO.pdf
	MASTER’S DEGREE
	$56.52
	$56.34
	$27.04
	$49.05
	$23.12
	$32.60
	$38.12
	$28.63
	$22.93
	$19.79
	$16.54
	$18.54
	$18.00

	MASTER’S DEGREE
	4-YEAR OR MORE COLLEGE DEGREE AND/OR EQUIVALENT EXPERIENCE
	ASSOCIATE’S DEGREE* OR POSTSECONDARY NON-DEGREE AWARD**
	RADIOLOGIC TECHNOLOGIST* $32.60
	REGISTERED NURSE* $38.12 Assess
	SURGICAL TECHNOLOGIST* $28.63
	LICENSED PRACTICAL AND LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE** $22.93 Care

	HIGH SCHOOL DIPLOMA OR GED / ON-THE-JOB TRAINING

	Career-Pathways-Gov'tPublicAdmin-Flyer_February2023tatewideO.pdf
	Provided for you by the Minnesota Rural Career Counseling Coordinators (RC3 Grant)
	4-YEAR OR MORE COLLEGE DEGREE AND/OR EQUIVALENT EXPERIENCE
	HIGH SCHOOL DIPLOMA

	Career-Pathways-Education-Flyer_February2023StatewideO.pdf
	DOCTORAL OR MASTER’S DEGREE
	$41.40
	$52.22
	$27.06
	$36.14
	$30.24
	$30.12
	$29.73

	ON-THE-JOB TRAINING
	$22.93
	$19.72
	$17.39
	$15.99
	$15.35

	DOCTORAL OR MASTER’S DEGREE
	Speech-Language Pathologist

	4-YEAR COLLEGE DEGREE
	Special Education Teacher – Kindergarten

	ASSOCIATE’S DEGREE OR CERTIFICATE

	Career-Pathways-Construction-Flyer_February2023StatewideO.pdf
	4-YEAR
	WHY CHOOSE A CAREER IN CONSTRUCTION?
	4-YEAR OR MORE COLLEGE DEGREE AND/OR
	ARCHITECTURAL & ENGINEERING MANAGER $67.49

	1-2 YEAR COLLEGE DEGREE OR APPRENTICESHIP
	CARPENTER $24.66
	ELECTRICIAN $34.85
	HEATING, AIR CONDITIONING & REFRIGERATION MECHANIC AND
	PLUMBER, PIPEFITTER, & STEAMFITTER

	HIGH SCHOOL DIPLOMA OR GED AND/ OR EXPERIENCE
	CONSTRUCTION WORKER SUPERVISOR $35.50 Direct
	CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT
	CONSTRUCTION LABORER $24.05
	CEMENT MASON / CONCRETE
	HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE
	PAINTER, CONSTRUCTION, & MAINTENANCE $23.94 Paints


	Career-Pathways-Business-Flyer_September2022StatewideO.pdf
	4-YEAR OR MORE COLLEGE DEGREE AND/OR EQUIVALENT EXPERIENCE
	$32.46
	$67.79
	$44.03
	$59.40
	$53.88
	$33.16
	$31.18
	$21.43
	$26.92
	$28.97
	$35.30
	$19.72
	$20.50
	$20.02
	$14.57

	4-YEAR OR MORE COLLEGE DEGREE AND/OR EQUIVALENT EXPERIENCE
	Human Resources Manager $53.88

	SOME COLLEGE OR 1-2 YEAR COLLEGE DEGREE
	Bookkeeping, Accounting, and Auditing Clerk
	Executive Secretary and Executive Administrative

	HIGH SCHOOL DIPLOMA OR EQUIVALENT

	Career-Pathways-ArtsAudioVisualTechComm-Flyer_November2023StatewideO.pdf
	Career-Pathways-Agriculture-Flyer_Sept2022StatewideO.pdf
	4-YEAR OR MORE COLLEGE DEGREE AND/OR EQUIVALENT EXPERIENCE
	$20.04
	$44.39
	$23.79
	$24.85
	$21.62
	$22.41
	$23.42
	$30.10
	$15.69
	$14.44
	$17.40

	WHY CHOOSE A CAREER IN AG?
	www.careeronestop.org/Videos/CareerVideos/career-videos.aspx

	4-YEAR OR MORE COLLEGE DEGREE AND/OR EQUIVALENT EXPERIENCE
	Biological Technicians $23.79

	1-2 YEAR COLLEGE DEGREE (OR CREDENTIAL)
	HIGH SCHOOL DIPLOMA OR GED AND/ OR EXPERIENCE
	Supervisors of Farming, Fishing, and Forestry Workers





